NBSL Fort Lauderdale Open 2025
Ft Lauderdale Beach, FL
Jan 25th, 2025 (Saturday)
U7-U8 RED Bracket

GROUP A

Wins / Losses

Goals Scored

Goals Allowed

Goals Differentiall

Points

Group Standing

Cyclones 2018

Juventus Capello

FBS-FB Orange

Miami FA Rush 2018 Blue

GROUP B

Wins / Losses

Goals Scored

Goals Allowed

Goals Differentiall

Points

Group Standing

Juventus Anastasi

FBS-FC White

Miami FA Rush 2017 Black

Miami Sharkies FC

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

1st ROUND
Cyclones 2018 X Miami FA Rush 2018 Blue
Juventus Capello X FBS-FB Orange
Juventus Anastasi X Miami Sharkies FC
FBS-FC White X Miami FA Rush 2017 Black
Cyclones 2018 X FBS-FB Orange
Juventus Capello X Miami FA Rush 2018 Blue
Juventus Anastasi X Miami FA Rush 2017 Black
FBS-FC White X Miami Sharkies FC
Cyclones 2018 X Juventus Capello
FBS-FB Orange X Miami FA Rush 2018 Blue
Juventus Anastasi X FBS-FC White
Miami FA Rush 2017 Black X Miami Sharkies FC
SEMIFINALS
1st GA X 2nd GB
1st GB X 2nd GA
FINAL MATCH
WM13 X WM14

Match 1 - Field 1

Match 3 - Field 2

Match 2 - Field 1

Match 4 - Field 2

Match 5 - Field 1

Match 7 - Field 2

Match 6 - Field 1

Match 8 - Field 2

Match 9 - Field 1

Match 10 - Field 2

Match 11 - Field 1

Match 12 - Field 2

Match 13 - Field 1

Match 14 - Field 2

Match 15 - Field 1




